econocom

press release

4 May 2015

Econocom joins the EnterNext Tech 40 index

Econocom, a European company specialising in the digital transformation of businesses, has been selected by EnterNext from among 320 European listed high-tech companies to join the Tech 40 Label.

Euronext, the first pan-European stock exchange (Belgium, France, the Netherlands, Portugal and the United Kingdom) is behind this initiative, which has been praised by the French Secretary of State for Digital, Axelle Lemaire, who said: *"The Tech 40 Label is yesterday's budding talents, today's ambassadors for European expertise and tomorrow's digital giants."*

The label is given to 40 companies listed on the Euronext markets which are selected by a panel of independent European experts based on their economic, financial and stock market performance.

Econocom will thus benefit from a year's dedicated promotion and assistance designed to enhance its market profile through a series of meetings with international investors.

Jean-Louis Bouchard, Chairman and founder of Econocom Group, said: "We are proud to be part of the new "Tech 40" European index, which includes leading, highpotential companies in the technology sector. It rewards our strategy and the performance of our model, and confirms our ambition to speed up the digital transformation of businesses, which is a source of competitiveness for European economies. This label will also enable us to increase our visibility with international investors."

EnterNext is a subsidiary of Euronext dedicated to financing and promoting small and Mid Caps on the financial markets. It aims to help 750 small and Mid Caps access the financing resources they need to support their growth.



econocom

About Econocom

Econocom designs, finances and oversees companies' digital transformation. With over 8,500 employees in 19 countries and revenue in excess of €2 billion, Econocom has all the requisite abilities to ensure the successful implementation of large-scale digital projects: consulting, sourcing and technology management & financing of digital assets, infrastructure, application and business solution services, and project financing.

The Econocom Group share (BE0974266950 - ECONB) has been listed on the Euronext NYSE in Brussels since 1986 and is part of the BelMid index.

For further information: <u>www.econocom.com</u> Follow us on Twitter: https://twitter.com/econocom Investor and shareholder relations: <u>galliane.touze@econocom.com</u> PR contact: <u>marie.frocrain@havasww.com</u>

